

Rechizite de birou

I.D.: 45326781

Data publicarii	17.02.20	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 829,09 RON - 829,09 RON

Descriere: 1 Elastic 19 buc 1,000 31,93000 31,93 2 Folie 19 buc 3,000 8,40300 25,21 3 Sfoara 19 buc 10,000 5,79800 57,98 4 Capsator 19 buc 1,000 20,58800 20,59 5 Corector 19 buc 3,000 7,98300 23,95 6 Corector 19 buc 3,000 8,23500 24,71 7 Marker 19 buc 3,000 3,10900 9,33 8 Lipici 19 buc 26,000 4,03360 104,87 9 Plic 19 buc 100,000 0,25210 25,21 10 Plic 19 buc 200,000 0,12605 25,21 11 Mina 19 buc 5,000 3,86555 19,33 12 Cub hirtie 19 buc 3,000 8,82353 26,47 13 Cub notes 19 buc 18,000 4,62185 83,19 14 Marker 19 buc 3,000 4,70588 14,12 15 Marker 19 buc 2,000 6,30252 12,61 16 Cd 19 buc 15,000 5,71429 85,71 17 Decapsator 19 buc 5,000 2,52101 12,61 18 Buretiere 19 buc 1,000 5,88235 5,88 19 Pix 19 buc 10,000 1,68067 16,81 20 Dosar 19 buc 50,000 0,84034 42,02 21 Dosar 19 buc 50,000 0,75630 37,82 22 Bibliorfat 19 buc 20,000 5,88235 117,65 23 Buretiere 19 buc 2,000 2,94118 5,88 Total: 829,09
